
                                      River Ridge Invitational
                                        Wisconsin Badger Camp
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                           August 26, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 7934  Mallory Olmstead              10  Lancaster                     22:06.3  7:07 
      2    2 7923  Bridee Burks                  12  Lancaster                     23:06.4  7:27 
      3      7991  Ella Woodworth                11  Shullsburg-Belmont            23:33.4  7:35 
      4      7989  Anna Hardyman                 12  Shullsburg-Belmont            23:40.0  7:38 
      5    3 7937  Mikayla Smith                 11  Lancaster                     24:04.4  7:45 
      6    4 7936  Kylee Sitts                   10  Lancaster                     24:17.9  7:50 
      7    5 7931  Kaitlyn Muldoon               10  Lancaster                     24:25.2  7:52 
      8    6 7933  Maddie Nielsen                 9  Lancaster                     24:55.6  8:02 
      9      7921  Ally Ihm                      12  Cassville                     25:01.5  8:04 
     10    7 7926  Macie Galle                    9  Lancaster                     25:31.1  8:13 
     11      7932  Anna Murphy                   12  Lancaster                     25:34.1  8:14 
     12    8 7954  Tannah Radloff                 9  Prairie du Chien              25:37.7  8:15 
     13      7935  Maddie Schneider              11  Lancaster                     25:39.4  8:16 
     14      7928  Finley Knapp                  12  Lancaster                     25:55.5  8:21 
     15    9 7952  Allison Mathies                9  Prairie du Chien              25:57.0  8:22 
     16      7924  Lainee Burks                  11  Lancaster                     26:08.4  8:25 
     17   10 7949  Ava Hager                     11  Prairie du Chien              26:19.5  8:29 
     18      7970  Jessica Patterson             11  River Ridge                   26:20.8  8:29 
     19   11 7948  Eowyn Earl                    11  Prairie du Chien              26:27.1  8:31 
     20   12 7953  Katherine Olson               10  Prairie du Chien              27:35.4  8:53 
     21   13 7955  Shayla Straka                 11  Prairie du Chien              27:38.0  8:54 
     22      7990  Abigail Reuter                12  Shullsburg-Belmont            28:03.0  9:02 
     23      7922  Eden Bowen                    11  Lancaster                     28:49.1  9:17 
     24      7938  Kaitlyn Sokolik               10  Lancaster                     29:34.8  9:32 
     25      7973  Alison West                   12  River Ridge                   29:50.7  9:37 
     26   14 7956  Sadie Torgerson               11  Prairie du Chien              29:54.5  9:38 
     27      7969  Lydia Mason                    9  River Ridge                   30:54.7  9:57 
     28      7925  Kelly Freymiller              12  Lancaster                     33:28.4 10:47 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Lancaster                                  (23:36.1  118:00.2 2:18.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Mallory Olmstead          10 22:06.3
       2      2  Bridee Burks              12 23:06.4
       3      3  Mikayla Smith             11 24:04.4
       4      4  Kylee Sitts               10 24:17.9
       5      5  Kaitlyn Muldoon           10 24:25.2
       6   (  6) Maddie Nielsen             9 24:55.6
       7   (  7) Macie Galle                9 25:31.1

       2.    50  Prairie du Chien                           (26:23.4  131:56.7 1:57.7)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Tannah Radloff             9 25:37.7
       2      9  Allison Mathies            9 25:57.0
       3     10  Ava Hager                 11 26:19.5
       4     11  Eowyn Earl                11 26:27.1
       5     12  Katherine Olson           10 27:35.4
       6   ( 13) Shayla Straka             11 27:38.0
       7   ( 14) Sadie Torgerson           11 29:54.5
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                            **** Girls' Middle School 1.67 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      7986  Natalie Wright                 8  Seneca                        12:29.1  4:02 
      2      7971  Leah Patterson                 7  River Ridge                   12:48.3  4:08 
      3      7967  Lindsay Burmeiester            5  River Ridge                   13:53.3  4:29 
      4      7972  McKenzie Taylor                7  River Ridge                   14:34.0  4:42 
      5      7974  Chloe West                     7  River Ridge                   17:18.1  5:35 
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